
 

Предмет на 
поръчката 

№ на договора, 
дата на сключване 
и изпълнител 

Основание за 
плащане 

Дата на 
плащане 

Стойност 
в лева с 
ДДС 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ  

БАНСКО ФУУД ЕООД  

Договор №: 46    

03/08/2015 Обособена 

позиция №: 15 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016 

12.07.2016  

1 031,14  

    168,66  

    379,12  

    983,88  

    290,54  

    459,66  

    589,61  

    527,42  

    705,96  

 

 


